IMB

AUTO SELUINE MACHINE

BBl

(MB5015A)

- FES

PartsManual

EMNEAVERNXBIRAE

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXREZENESFIEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

B EAEHFREEETERNOMSGRE BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2020. 03

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B LA

00 N o L A WN R
M s J s J M s s

Sk

catalogue
BILZEZEAE <.ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt es et s nnas 1
TR <. 4
JEABFZELAE ..ot 6
FEHEATLHA oot 8
TBUBEEL oottt 11
DRFELHAE oottt 13
I B oot 15



IMB B LA

1. Hl5EH




IMB B LA

1. HL3RAH
5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 HrimidEa FH 1
2 Hrimd R 1
3 SIFAIEEE 1
4 02100231300500 KER 2
5 02501510100100 LIRHEES 1
6 02501510100200 B 4
7 02501510100300 EH4e 1
8 02501510100400 R 1
9 02501510100500 o4 1
10 02501510100600 4 2
11 02501510100700 EIEEES 1
12 02501510100800 hi AR 4
13 02501510100900 FEATEE 1
14 02501510101000 EAT 1
15 02501510101100 EREIR 1
16 02501510101200 AR 1
17 02501510101300 FRgEIREE 1
18 02501510101400 ERIEH 1
19 02501510101500 12 51R 1
20 02501510101600 EEEIR 1
21 02501510101700 REEF 2
22 02501510101800 ERIE AR ER 1
23 02501510101900 HRER RO 1
24 02501510102000 EHLHLLMIET IR 1
25 02501510102100 JER 1
26 02501510102200 iy 2
27 02501510102300 AR RN 1
28 050100304314 DDL-9000C #1k 1
29 050200501004 M16-100-60 MR 4
30 050200504006 M12X25 Bij%e 4
31 050201201002 E 28RSk ¢ 20t4 3
32 050201203021 FFO44 B E 2X12 1
33 050201503093 RIEKEHE 61902-2Z 2
34 060101000037 7N A SKUEHE M8 X 20 2
35 060101000069 7N A KBRS M12 X 90 2
36 060201000053 + B SLIZET MAX 16 3
37 060201000124 +FHETEET M4 X 14 3
38 060202000023 A7~ B SRS M3 X 12 4
39 060202000059 A7 EFESLIRET M5 X 16 6
40 060202000063 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 25 4
41 060202000065 A7~ B SLARET M5 X 35 2
42 060202000077 A7 B SLIRET M6 X 16 2
43 060202000081 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 30 2
44 060202000094 A7~ f B SLARET M8 X 20 8
45 060203000076 A7 AT SKARET M4 X 14 15
46 060204000064 A7~ f Mur & EIRET M5 X5 2
47 060204000074 A7~ f M & EIRET M6 X 10 2
48 060301000002 NAEE M2 4




IMB B LA

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Qty
49 060301000007 EIEE M4 1
50 060301000008 NEIEE M5 2
51 060301000009 FEIEE M6 1
52 060301000041 NREEE M6 4
53 060301000042 NRTEEE M2 10
54 060401000007 FHE 3 4
55 060401000014 FHE 4 1
56 060401000017 FHE 5 12
57 060401000033 FHE 8 10
58 060401000047 FE 12 6
59 060401000093 KEE 12 4
60 060402000001 R R 3 4
61 060402000002 FrfE RIS EE] 4 1
62 060402000003 R R 5 12
63 060402000005 R EE 8 10
64 060402000008 FrE R MR 12 10
65 060504000015 FFO$E5HE 12 2




IMB B LA

2, ERHAH




IMB B LA

2, ERHEH

5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 02501510200100 ER SR 1
2 02501510200200 ERSIHE 1
3 02501510200300 EREEIRER 1
4 02501510200400 SELSLEER 1
5 02501510200500 FERL R EE 1
6 02501510200600 RS ELEE 1
7 02501510200700 R 1
8 02501510200800 FERMR 1
9 02501510200900 FERHR 1
10 050200706021 M6 S FAAERFBR 5
1 050200706022 M8 J5 IR R iR 2
12 050201404103 SHaEl 1
13 060201000004 +FHETARET M3 X5 2
14 060201000011 +FEEIIZEETM4X6 6
15 060202000073 A7~ B SLIRET M5 X8 2
16 060202000075 A7~ B SRS M6 X 12 2
17 060202000077 A7~ F R SARET M6 X 16 2
18 060202000080 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 25 3
19 060202000094 A7~ f B SLARET M8 X 20 2
20 060202000096 A7~ f EFESLAE5T M8 X 30 2
21 060204000078 A7~ fFum X EIRET M8 X8 2
22 060401000025 FHE 6 2
23 060402000004 FrAE B L] 6 2
24 M116X200SCA S#I 1




IMB B LA

3. EREH




IMB B LA

3. EREH

FS/No. &S /Parts No. 2 ¥R/Description H=/Qty
1 CQ2B12-10D S &I 1
2 JEIRFFX M8 2
3 02501510300100 ERSHEE 1
4 02501510300200 SRR R 1
5 02501510300300 L AT SRR 1
6 02501510300400 AR 1
7 02501510300500 EERER 1
8 02501510300600 B 1
9 02501510300700 ELALE EAR 1
10 02501510300800 ¥t S 2
11 02501510300900 HHEHRE 1
12 02501510301000 s FPEIR 1
13 02501510301100 e PR 1
14 02501510301200 st EE 1
15 02501510301300 RS FLIR 1
16 02501510301400 SHIREE 4
17 02501510301500 ELhiR 1
18 02501510301600 ST 1
19 02501510301700 E AL EE 4
20 02501510301800 == 1
21 050100249052 &t 13
22 050200604015 BXAhaEs 1
23 050200906008 M6x15 F4T485] 4
24 050201404104 SHEl 1
25 050201405018 B2 & 2
26 050201505010 FF ZIEMIZ 2R 1
27 060201000004 +FHETARET M3 X5 4
28 060202000029 A7~ f B SLARET M3 X 30 4
29 060202000037 A7~ EFESLIRET M3 X8 9
30 060202000039 A7~ f B SRS M4X10 10
31 060202000040 A7~ B SRS M4 X 12 4
32 060202000041 A7~ F R SARET M4 X 14 6
33 060202000055 A7~ f B SRS M5 X110 2
34 060202000056 A7~ f B SRS M5 X112 2
35 060202000062 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 20 3
36 060204000006 A7~ f Mum ZEIRFT M3X6 4
37 060204000009 A7~ F Mus & EARET M4 X 4 13
38 060401000007 FHE 3 2
39 060401000014 FHE 4 4
40 060401000017 FHE 5 7
41 060402000001 FrAE B L 3 2
42 060402000002 FrAE B R 4 16
43 060402000003 FrAE B L 5 7
44 060504000006 FFOEE 6 1
45 gz 1




IMB B LA

4, BN




IMB B LA

4, 1BHENE

5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 FEIRFF R M2 1
2 CQ2A32-10DZ 51 1
3 R FikIR 1
4 E R 2
5 86 AR AN T HEBH 1
6 02501510400100 TEHRIEER 1
7 02501510400200 EIEHiER 1
8 02501510400300 Bl EER 1
9 02501510400400 BHSHES 1
10 02501510400500 {RIRREEHLEAR 1
11 02501510400600 BB Lok 5% R 1
12 02501510400700 ERIRET 2
13 02501510400800 BT R 1
14 02501510400900 eS| 1
15 02501510401000 SEER 2
16 02501510401100 KFFTIIEL 1
17 02501510401200 SmEEie 1
18 02501510401300 FELTEE 1
19 02501510401500 B 1
20 02501510401600 hEdE e 1
21 02501510401700 LS 1
22 02501510401800 A 2
23 02501510401900 ESHE 1
24 02501510402000 SELHH 1
25 02501510402100 SELHS 1
26 02501510402200 HEHEREH 1
27 02501510402300 MR 2
28 02501510402400 N 1
29 02501510402500 BRI R 2
30 02501510402600 TFLIIR 2
31 02501510402700 TR 2
32 02501510402800 Zeaoth 1
33 02501510402900 LSRR 1
34 02501510403000 B RAIRIAR 1
35 050200603083 Bl 1
36 050200906008 M6x15 F1T42ET 2
37 050201203025 A BU[RHE$H 8-55 1
38 050201404105 SHaEl 1
39 050201503160 i INER TR R F628 / 8- 2
40 050201503161 HEH1EKE% 51101 1
41 050201503162 HEHEKEh% 51205 1
42 060201000011 +FEELIZEFTM4X6 2
43 060201000104 +FHETAEET M5 X 14 4
44 060202000030 A7~ f B SLE5T M3 X35 4
45 060202000046 A7~ f B SLAEET M4 X 30 4
46 060202000055 A7~ f B SLAEET M5X10 2
47 060202000056 A7~ EFESARET M5X12 2
48 060202000059 A7~ EHARET M5 X116 1




IMB B LA

5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
49 060202000062 A7~ f EFESLERET M5 X 20 5
50 060202000065 A7~ f EFESLAR5T M5 X 35 2
51 060202000075 A7~ f EFESKIRET M6 X 12 2
52 060202000079 A7~ f EFESKIRET M6 X 20 3
53 060202000085 A7~ f EFESLERET M6 X 50 14
54 060202000091 A7~ f EFESLIRET M8 X 12 1
55 060202000094 A7~ f ElFESLER5T M8 X 20 2
56 060202000206 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 30 3
57 060203000065 R7s I SLIRE] M6 X 25 1
58 060204000022 A7~ A i X EIEET M6 X6 2
59 060204000076 A7~ Fim EEIRE] M5 X 12 1
60 060204000077 A7~ Fim EEIRET M6 X 16 2
61 060301000008 NIRRT M5 2
62 060301000009 FNEIEERE M6 14
63 060301000017 NAEIEE Mo 1
64 060301000037 7 FERE R M0 2
65 060301000042 NEEIEE M2 1
66 060401000017 FHE S 4
67 060401000025 PHE 6 16
68 060402000002 FrAE B B 4 4
69 060402000003 FrAE B L 5 10
70 060402000004 FrAE B L] 6 17
71 060504000006 FFOEE 6 2

10



IMB B LA

5. MRS

11



IMB B LA

5. HEe

5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 MIC16x50SCA S EI 1
2 02501510500100 R 4 1
3 02501510500200 BREHE 1
4 02501510500300 ERE 1
5 02501510500400 i) 1
6 050200204002 EPE BIKRE 1
7 050201403010 THNE 2
8 050201503164 HEJURETFIR LA AXK1528 2
9 060202000073 A7 B SLAEET M5 X8 2
10 060202000077 A7 B SRS M6 X 16 6
11 060202000097 A7~ f B SLARET M8 X 35 1
12 060202000222 A 7S A EHSLAZEET M10X 20 1
13 060203000076 A7 FISLIRET M4 X 14 3
14 060301000017 HNEEEE M6 1
15 060301000043 NATEIEE M4 1
16 060401000001 HE 10 1
17 060401000025 FHE 6 8
18 060402000004 PR RE 6 7
19 060402000006 R EVE] 10 1

12



IMB B LA

6. YARAH

13



IMB B LA

6. YPIBAH
5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 JEIRFFX M8 1
2 S 1
3 02501510600100 YIREEE 1
4 02501510600200 e 1
5 02501510600300 Sk 1
6 02501510600400 Bk 1
7 02501510600500 FEHLIZ R 1
8 02501510600600 AR Sk 1
9 02501510600700 RETAE 1
10 02501510600800 YIBHE 1
11 02501510600900 ELHER 1
12 050200603084 YIEE LT 1
13 050201404106 SHaEl 1
14 050201503165 HE SR $ 3% HK0810 2
15 050201503166 FF OB E SMER 3% HK1015 1
16 060101000067 A7 BkBIgg 1
17 060202000039 A7~ B SRS M4 X 10 5
18 060202000041 A7~ F EHESARET M4 X 14 3
19 060202000062 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 20 4
20 060202000063 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 25 1
21 060202000091 A7~ f B SRS M8 X 12 1
22 060204000064 A7~ f Mur & EIRET M5 X5 1
23 060301000011 NFANERE M8 1
24 060401000017 HE S5 1
25 060401000033 FHE 8 1
26 060402000002 FroAE BY e B 4 5
27 060402000003 FrAE B ELE 5 5
28 060402000005 FroAE BY G HLEE 8 1

14



IMB B LA

7. EZEHA

15



IMB B LA

7. EZEHH

5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 CQ2B12-10D S %I 1
2 02501510600600 AR SEL] 1
3 02501510600700 RETAE 1
4 02501510700100 B 1
5 02501510700200 Sk 1
6 02501510700300 AT ISR 1
7 02501510700400 FLATH 1
8 02501510700700 RS EE 1
9 02501510700800 TEE 1
10 02501510700900 HEAR 1
11 02501510701000 FER EE 1
12 02501510701100 TEE T SR 1
13 02501510701200 [EER 1
14 02501510701300 EEIR 1
15 02501510701400 EAR 1
16 02501510701500 ERER 1
17 02501510701600 [EER 1
18 02501510701700 ERERBRE 1
19 02501510701800 [ERETRPRE 1
20 050201503163 HEFR SR AXK0619 2
21 050201503165 HESER $ 3% HK0810 2
22 050201503167 F69012Z 3% = 2 4% 2
23 060101000068 A7 Bk MBIER 1
24 060201000011 +FREASARET MAX 6 10
25 060202000029 A7~ f B SL25T M3 X 30 2
26 060202000037 A7 EHESLAEET M3 X8 2
27 060202000062 A7~ B SLARET M5 X 20 1
28 060202000065 A7~ B SLA2ET M5 X35 1
29 060202000081 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 30 3
30 060203000054 A7 FITIRET M3 X6 2
31 060203000059 A7 FILIRET M4 X8 2
32 060204000077 A7~ fFum X EMRET M6 X 16 1
33 060301000002 NS E M2 1
34 060301000008 7NFEE M5 1
35 060301000009 7NFEE M6 1
36 060401000007 PHE 3 2
37 060401000025 EHE 6 4
38 060401000092 KHE 5 2
39 060402000001 R R 3 2
40 060402000003 R RV 5 3
41 060402000004 PR RE 6 3

16



IMB B LA

8, B

17



IMB B LA

8. B
5 /No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #}E=/Oty
1 02501510100000 HUZRAH 1
2 02501510200000 ERE Y 1
3 02501510300000 ERLAHE 1
4 02501510400000 EHENLM 1
5 02501510500000 RS 1
6 02501510600000 YIRAH 1
7 02501510700000 B 1
8 060202000079 M7~ B SLARET M6 X 20 4
9 060202000080 M7~ B SLARET M6 X 25 2
10 060202000222 A7~ A EHESLAZET M10X 20 4
11 060401000001 FHE 10 4
12 060401000025 FHE 6 6
13 060402000004 PR RE 6 6
14 060402000006 R M EVE] 10 4

18



	1、机架组件
	2、送料组件
	3、压料组件
	4、摆拖机构
	5、放料架
	6、纵摆组件
	7、压摆机构
	8、总装



